
Lincoln Way Area League Fall Managers 2022

Scott Kendrick Fall Ball Coordinator Frankfort akendrick5401@comcast.net 708-560-5019

Brad Baker President Frankfort bakersoffrankfort@gmail.com (708) 465-9636

Al Ulcigrai Vice President Frankfort bigaluc12@comcast.net (708) 710-3264

Jake Kaplan Fall Ball Coordinator Manhattan jkaplan@manhattanparks.org 815-478-3324 ext 202

Matt Craig Fall Ball Coordinator Mokena mtcraig@sbcglobal.net (708) 557-3938

Jack Hausherr President Oak Forest hausherr12@yahoo.com (708) 638-0801

Nick Bargas Fall Director 1 Frankfort Square n.bargas85@gmail.com (708) 261-4348  

Kirk Savary Fall Director 2 Frankfort Square Kranky1326@gmail.com (708) 307-3593

Alex Brigando Fall Director 3 Frankfort Square Alexbrigando@aol.com (779) 216-0064

Joseph Leigh Fall Ball Coordinator Tinley Park Bobcats joseph.leigh1@gmail.com 708-307-9047

Joe Partacz Fall Ball Coordinator Tinley Park Bulldogs jpartacz74@yahoo.com 847-946-9373

Instructional

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Phillip Cherry Frankfort Square FS Hawks Navy Pmcherry15@gmail.com (815) 693-1264

Brandon Spoehr Frankfort Square FS Hawks Orange Brandon.Spoehr@gmail.com (708) 955-2601

Bradley Wanda Frankfort Gray bradleyjwanda@yahoo.com 708-925-1417

Brian Hagemaster Frankfort Royal brian.hagemaster@gmail.com 708-227-3930

Garrett Rabka Frankfort Navy garrettrabka1@gmail.com 708-307-1741

Kyle Wilson Frankfort Red kylewilson24@yahoo.com 402-812-1126

David Gromek Frankfort Dark Green melissakva215@gmail.com 708-203-6494

Stephen Berenson Frankfort Orange sberenson5@gmail.com 708-653-2029

Tim Kramer Frankfort Columbia Tkramer31@gmail.com 708-768-1952

Pinto

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Alex Brigando Frankfort Square FS Hawks Orange Alexbrigando@aol.com (779) 216-0064

Jonathan Cline Frankfort Square FS Hawks Navy Jonnysuntimes@yahoo.com (815) 351-1827

David Fussell Manhattan Manhattan Blue Dfuss25@yahoo.com 708-710-9316

Justin Young Manhattan Manhattan Blue justinyoungsales@gmail.com 815-641-4269

Becky DeGroate Manhattan Manhattan Green rdegroate@yahoo.com 815-641-4011

Brian Scott Manhattan Manhattan Green Brianandashley1003@gmail.com 779-875-5078

Matt Neubauer Mokena Black mneubauer2326@gmail.com (708)899-4735

Amanda Struthers Mokena Red amstruthers14@gmail.com (815)666-9579

Kevin Buikema Mokena Orange kevin.buikema@gmail.com (708)738-4870

Dan Cozzi Frankfort Black daniel.cozzi@outlook.com 773-519-7694

Josh Kreuger Frankfort Orange joshua_kreuger@yahoo.com 773-699-6666

Bryan Nemeth Frankfort Red bnemeth32@gmail.com 708-207-8428

Brad Schug Frankfort Columbia bschug-baseball@use.startmail.com 312-404-0615

Sevan Sultanian Frankfort Royal ssultanian@gmail.com 708-220-8886

Mustang

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Robert Quiros Frankfort Square FS Hawks Orange Robertoquiros_25@hotmail.com (708) 341-7617

Matt Hoffer Frankfort Square FS Hawks Navy Hoffer.geologist@gmail.com (775) 799-0460

Joe Frederick Manhattan Manhattan Lt Blue Jfrederick1739@yahoo.com 815-271-0515
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Shawn Evans Manhattan Manhattan Lt Blue Shawnevans203@yahoo.com 708-254-3575

Angel Gonzalez Oak Forest Gonzalez angel.abcap@gmail.com 708-612-9708

Mark Buchler Mokena Red mtb11624@yahoo.com (708)508-3350

Ryan Carley Mokena Black ryan@stevensoncrane.com (708)691-0073

Brian Buglio Mokena Royal Blue bribuglio11@gmail.com (708)539-3330

Julio Ayala TP Bobcats Gators julioayala82@yahoo.com 708-692-2121

Matt Doruff TP Bobcats Crimson Tide matt.doruff@gmail.com 630-292-0653

Robert Biniewicz TP Bobcats Wolverines rbini1231@yahoo.com 630-903-7140

Jeff Haines TP Bulldogs Angels Haines-23@hotmail.com 708-638-6988

Bob Lefller TP Bulldogs Cubs rleffler4@comcast.net 708-253-3409

Nick Ochoa TP Bulldogs White Sox nochoa@rich227.org 708-927-6898

Brad Schug Frankfort Royal bschug-baseball@use.startmail.com 312-404-0615

Christopher Staehlin Frankfort Orange christopher.staehlin@gmail.com 708-646-7137

Lawrence McGhee Frankfort Black lmcghee34@yahoo.com 708-821-9852

Bronco

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Kirk Savary Frankfort Square FS Hawks Navy Kranky1326@gmail.com (708) 307-3593

Ed Mullen Frankfort Square FS Hawks Orange Wallywrld2@gmail.com (708) 516-2214

Roy Wardinski Manhattan Manhattan Red Rwardiski1@yahoo.com 815-272-4642

Jim Ness Manhattan Manhattan Red Lockman918@gmail.com 708-299-9833

Dominick DeLaRosa Oak Forest DeLaRosa vencienzo72@gmail.com 708-932-0199

Chris Reger Mokena Red chris@regerdevelopement.com (270)313-8750

Dan Gilbert Mokena Royal Blue gilbet.danielc@gmail.com (708)870-0868

Orlando Alvarez TP Bobcats Fighting Irish alvarezorlando111@gmail.com 773-370-3309

Joel DeRuiter TP Bobcats Hawkeyes joel.deruiter@gmail.com 708-250-2413

Mike Cescato TP Bulldogs White Sox mjcescato@gmail.com 708-717-4710

Brandon Brewer Frankfort Orange brewer5252b@yahoo.com 708-259-6502

Chad Raupp Frankfort Navy chadl.raupp@yahoo.com 708-426-3957

David Korbel Frankfort Royal dwkorbel@yahoo.com 773-444-8166

Joe Billings Frankfort Black jbill2_1999@yahoo.com 708-932-1431

Pony

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Craig Dedic Frankfort Square FS Hawks Orange Craigandcinz@gmail.com (708) 955-3228

Jack Hausherr Oak Forest Hausherr Hausherr12@yahoo.com 708-638-0801

Mike Cuela Oak Forest Cuela mjcuela@gmail.com 708-789-7777

Jeff Rot Mokena Red rotjeff@yahoo.com (708)426-6183

Scott Koehler Mokena Royal Blue srkoehlr@yahoo.com (708)932-8040

Matt Wuchter TP Bobcats Gators mwuchter5@gmail.com 708-906-3723

Brian Cusack TP Bulldogs Cardinals b.cusack@sbcglobal.net 708-932-8688

David Pepper TP Bulldogs Cubs davidpccec@gmail.com 708-277-7481

August Insalaco TP Bulldogs White Sox augdog15@gmail.com 708-548-9408

Matt Littlefield Frankfort Black matt.littlefield4@gmail.com 708-638-0910

Earl Mager Frankfort Royal emager70@gmail.com 219-508-1149
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Ben Darnell Frankfort Navy bendarnell@yahoo.com 708-945-3113

Pete Giannakas Frankfort Orange pgiannakas@yahoo.com 708-945-3114
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